TEACHER TRAINING SCHOOL

UNIVERSITY OF OULU

Study Visit Programme

Oulu University Teacher Training School

We reserve the right to make changes.
The working language of the visit is English.

Timetable and the order of the training modules can be modified according to mutual agreement.



Day 1
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Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School
Address: Yliopistokatu 48, 90570 Oulu

8.00

8.30

10.00

10.30

12.00

13.00

14.00

14.30

16.00

16.15

19.00

Free bus transportation from City Centre to the
Oulu University Teacher Training School

Welcome to University of Oulu

Orientation to the programme

Presentation of the Oulu University Teacher Training School
Refreshments

Lecture:

Introduction to the Finnish Education System

Q&A session

Lunch at the School cafeteria

Pedagogical Methodology:
Practical Assessment Methods

Refreshments

Workshop:

Discussion and Q&A with Oulu University Teacher Training School’s teachers about the
Assessment Practices — as presented in the session at 13.00.

Reflection of the day 1

Free bus back to the hotel

Welcoming Dinner in an Old Wooden Log Restaurant
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Day 2
Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School
Address: Yliopistokatu 48, 90570 Oulu

8.00 Free bus transportation from City Centre to the
Oulu University Teacher Training School

8.15 Pedagogical Methodology:
Co-teaching model
Classroom visit, following lessons and meeting with teachers

10.00 Refreshments

10.30 Job Shadowing:
Classroom visit, following lessons and meeting with teachers

12.00 Lunch at the School cafeteria

13.00 Reflection of the classroom visits
Discussion of Co-teaching model in practice with our teachers

14.30 Refreshments
15.00 Lecture: Teacher Training System in Finland

Classroom and subject teachers’ training
Meeting with student teachers

Q&A
16.00 Wrap up of the day 2
16.15 Free bus back to the hotel

18.00 Cultural programme
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Day 3
Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School
Address: Yliopistokatu 48, 90570 Oulu

8.00 Free bus transportation from City Centre to the
Oulu University Teacher Training School

8.15 Pedagogical Methodology:
Learning to Learn — Skills of the 21°t Century

9.15 Refreshments

9.40 Job shadowing
Visits to classrooms of your choice
Following lessons

11.30 Lunch at the School cafeteria

12.30 Mentoring Student Teachers
Presenting the core competence of the Oulu University Teacher Training School

14.00 Refreshments
14.30 Pedagogical Methodology:
Language Aware Education
Practical tools for Teachers to teach students terminology

of different school subjects
Q&A

16.00 Free bus back to the hotel

18.00 Sightseeing in the City of Oulu by a minitrain
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Day 4
Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School
Address: Yliopistokatu 48, 90570 Oulu

8.00 Free bus transportation from City Centre to the
Oulu University Teacher Training School

8.15 Job shadowing
Visits to classrooms of your choice
Following lessons

9.30 Refreshments

10.00 School Leadership and Management
Discussion with the director and principals about school leadership and management

11.30 Lunch at the School cafeteria

12.30 Presentations, discussions and Q&A presented by the participants.
Sharing views and the best practices.

14.00 Refreshments

14.30 Lecture:
Role of parents in education
How to include the family in the learning process?
Q&A

16.00 Free bus back to the hotel

18.00 Shopping opportunities
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Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School
Address: Yliopistokatu 48, 90570 Oulu

8.00

8.15

9.30

10.00

11.30

12.30

14.00

15.00

16.00

Free bus transportation from City Centre to the
Oulu University Teacher Training School

Pedagogical Methodology:
Introduction of Special Education Teaching in Finland

Refreshments

Diversity in classrooms.

Visiting different classrooms with diverse student population.
How does the Finnish education system take care of all students?

Lunch at the School cafeteria

Workshop:
What impact has the study visit given to your context?

Refreshments

Certificate Ceremony with cake and coffee
Meeting with the staff members of the Oulu University Teacher Training School

Free bus back to the hotel



