



Study Visit Programme

Oulu University Teacher Training School

We reserve the right to make changes.

The working language of the visit is English.

Timetable and the order of the training modules can be modified according to mutual agreement.



Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School

8	3.00	Free bus transportation from City Centre to the Oulu University Teacher Training School
8	3.30	Welcome to University of Oulu Orientation to the programme Presentation of the Oulu University Teacher Training School
	10.00	Refreshments
-	10.30	Lecture: Introduction to the Finnish Education System Q&A session
:	12.00	Lunch at the School cafeteria
	13.00	Pedagogical Methodology: Practical Assessment Methods
	14.00	Refreshments
-	14.30	Workshop: Discussion and Q&A with Oulu University Teacher Training School's teachers about the Assessment Practices – as presented in the session at 13.00.
:	16.00	Reflection of the day 1
-	16.15	Free bus back to the hotel
-	19.00	Welcoming Dinner in an Old Wooden Log Restaurant



Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School

8.00	Free bus transportation from City Centre to the Oulu University Teacher Training School
8.15	Pedagogical Methodology: Co-teaching model Classroom visit, following lessons and meeting with teachers
10.00	Refreshments
10.30	Job Shadowing: Classroom visit, following lessons and meeting with teachers
12.00	Lunch at the School cafeteria
13.00	Reflection of the classroom visits Discussion of Co-teaching model in practice with our teachers
14.30	Refreshments
15.00	Lecture: Teacher Training System in Finland Classroom and subject teachers' training Meeting with student teachers Q&A
16.00	Wrap up of the day 2
16.15	Free bus back to the hotel
18.00	Cultural programme



Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School

8.00	Free bus transportation from City Centre to the Oulu University Teacher Training School
8.15	Pedagogical Methodology: Learning to Learn – Skills of the 21 st Century
9.15	Refreshments
9.40	Job shadowing Visits to classrooms of your choice Following lessons
11.30	Lunch at the School cafeteria
12.30	Mentoring Student Teachers Presenting the core competence of the Oulu University Teacher Training School
14.00	Refreshments
14.30	Pedagogical Methodology: Language Aware Education Practical tools for Teachers to teach students terminology of different school subjects Q&A
16.00	Free bus back to the hotel
18.00	Sightseeing in the City of Oulu by a minitrain



Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School

8.00	Free bus transportation from City Centre to the Oulu University Teacher Training School
8.15	Job shadowing Visits to classrooms of your choice Following lessons
9.30	Refreshments
10.00	School Leadership and Management Discussion with the director and principals about school leadership and management
11.30	Lunch at the School cafeteria
12.30	Presentations, discussions and Q&A presented by the participants. Sharing views and the best practices.
14.00	Refreshments
14.30	Lecture: Role of parents in education How to include the family in the learning process? Q&A
16.00	Free bus back to the hotel
18.00	Shopping opportunities



Venue: Oulu University Teacher Training School, Linnanmaa Primary School

8.00	Free bus transportation from City Centre to the Oulu University Teacher Training School
8.15	Pedagogical Methodology: Introduction of Special Education Teaching in Finland
9.30	Refreshments
10.00	Diversity in classrooms. Visiting different classrooms with diverse student population. How does the Finnish education system take care of all students?
11.30	Lunch at the School cafeteria
12.30	Workshop: What impact has the study visit given to your context?
14.00	Refreshments
15.00	Certificate Ceremony with cake and coffee Meeting with the staff members of the Oulu University Teacher Training School
16.00	Free bus back to the hotel